
Department of Bengali : Students list: Post Graduate 
Session: 2020-21 

Sl. No. Name  Reg. No. Email Id 

1.  Riya Khanra 002366 riyakhanra1999@gmail.com 

2.  Shriya Saha 002368 shriyasaha67@gmail.com 

3.  Premantika Roy 002369 Premantikaroy05@gmail.com 

4.  Susmita Roy 002370 roys42997@gmail.com 

5.  Nabanita Dolui 002371 nabanitadolui53@gmail.com 

6.  Mahuya Mandal 002372 mahuyamandal760@gmail.com 

7.  Nabanita Naskar 002373 naskarn1999@gmail.com 

8.  Bina Khatun 002374 khatunbina149@gmail.com 

9.  Priya Khan 002375 2priyakhan@gmail.com 

10.  Shampa Sardar 002376 shampasardar321@gmail.com 

11.  Krishna Das 002377 krishna736308@gmail.com 

12.  Lila Purkait 002378 lilapurkait3@gmail.com 

13.  Anushree Bera 002379 beraanushree2020@gmail.com 

14.  Sangita Naskar 002380 naskarsangita702@gmail.com 

15.  Priya Chel 002381 Priyachel1999@email.com 

16.  Sushmita Piyada 002382 Susmitapiyada@gmail.com 

17.  Riku Modal 002383 rikumondal49@gmail.com 

18.  Saraswati Bhunnya 002384 SaraswatiBhunnya2793@gmail.com 

19.  Rinku Naskar 002385 rinkunaskar8584@gmail.com 

20.  Banasree Mondal 002386 banasreemondal52@gmail.com 

21.  Kanak Karmakar 002387 iamkanakkarmakar@gmail.com 

22.  Karabi Halder 002388 karabihalder999@gmail.com 

23.  LaxmiRani Bhowmick 002389 laxmibhowmick408@gmail.com 

24.  Tuhina Khatun 002390 tk998801@gmail.com 

25.  Payel Khatun 002391 payelk831@gmail.com 

26.  Jnui Purkait 002392 purkaitjnui@gmail.com 

27.  Kasmira Khatun 002393 kasmirak803@gmail.com 

28.  Monisha Panja 002394 monishapanja1998@gmail.com 

29.  Sangita paul 002395 sangitapaul350@gmail.com 

30.  Subhashree Mondal 002396 subhashreemondal198@gmail.com 

31.  Pritika Purkait 002397 pritikapurkait7@gmail.com 

32.  Anindita Ari 002398 aninditaari02@gmail.com 

33.  Sulochana Sing 002399  

34.  Farida Jalal Khatun 002401 khatunfarida961@gmail.com 

35.  Payel Bera 002402 payelbera326@gmail.com 

36.  Afsana Sultana 002404 afsanasultana7860@gmail.com 

37.  Parna Das 002405 dasparna8777@gmail.com 

38.  Suranjana Choudhuri 002406 suranjanachoudhuri2@gmail.com 

39.  Tuhina Paik 002407 tuhinapaik4@gmail.com 

40.  Priti Ghosh 002408 pritighosh283@gmail.com  

41.  Lipika Naskar 002409 naskarlipika1999@gmail.com 

42.  Lipika Shil 002410 lipikashil9863@gmail.com 

43.  Jaya Bor 002411 Borjaya4@gmail.com 

44.  Madhumita Mondal 002412 mondalmadhumita042@gmail.com 

45.  Sayani Mondal 002413 sayanimondal346@gmail.com 

46.  Monalisa Manna 002414 mona003manna@gmail.com 



47.  Tusi Mandal 002415 tusimandal97@gmail.com 

48.  Supriti Baidya 002416 supritibaidya12@gmail.com 

49.  Anisha Mondal 002417 anishamondal034@gmail.com 

 


